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2/1/2023 Wednesday 23,183 1,857 2,484 103 225 8 1,495 455 494 6,663 178 27 7 61 37,179 

2/2/2023 Thursday 23,972 2,465 3,281 113 226 8 1,503 445 491 6,365 180 30 4 76 39,083 

2/3/2023 Friday 29,860 2,088 3,003 113 216 10 1,415 537 448 5,833 166 29 5 75 43,723 

2/4/2023 Saturday 31,550 1,232 1,108 131 189 4 641 331 184 2,899 76 13 1 28 38,359 

2/5/2023 Sunday 36,089 1,296 1,084 91 149 7 470 269 150 2,002 23 4 - 19 41,634 

2/6/2023 Monday 24,271 1,626 2,212 82 210 8 1,338 500 469 5,938 109 25 9 47 36,797 

2/7/2023 Tuesday 22,657 1,857 2,502 74 189 8 1,488 594 537 6,756 213 31 10 40 36,916 

2/8/2023 Wednesday 23,669 1,887 2,468 95 204 14 1,464 523 507 6,659 166 32 9 36 37,697 

2/9/2023 Thursday 25,508 1,837 2,491 108 230 8 1,533 658 544 6,496 178 27 6 60 39,624 

2/10/2023 Friday 32,113 2,224 3,004 111 253 13 1,454 476 491 5,998 159 27 7 87 46,330 

2/11/2023 Saturday 33,493 1,607 1,454 139 242 10 702 283 200 2,877 80 13 4 40 41,104 

2/12/2023 Sunday 32,201 973 848 85 123 7 410 206 135 1,879 28 5 - 28 36,900 

2/13/2023 Monday 28,646 2,159 2,979 90 229 4 1,359 484 407 5,915 100 28 6 68 42,406 

2/14/2023 Tuesday 22,551 2,547 3,307 93 183 8 1,442 424 466 6,518 217 35 6 74 37,797 

2/15/2023 Wednesday 24,819 2,509 3,335 132 250 9 1,530 468 519 6,574 178 22 5 69 40,350 

2/16/2023 Thursday 30,337 2,385 3,297 155 287 9 1,585 485 524 6,317 165 24 18 72 45,588 

2/17/2023 Friday 47,005 2,070 2,880 151 257 5 1,452 493 510 5,942 159 32 10 67 60,966 

2/18/2023 Saturday 48,360 1,580 1,413 198 265 6 748 268 218 2,833 83 14 - 34 55,986 

2/19/2023 Sunday 43,485 1,260 1,041 116 167 7 434 257 148 1,953 24 6 - 25 48,898 

2/20/2023 Monday 40,327 1,616 1,843 95 242 7 1,306 437 457 5,283 103 18 5 28 51,739 

2/21/2023 Tuesday 27,974 1,793 2,368 109 227 9 1,516 460 498 6,668 185 40 12 77 41,859 

2/22/2023 Wednesday 25,100 2,455 3,369 109 215 10 1,486 475 503 6,670 171 37 10 63 40,610 

2/23/2023 Thursday 28,626 2,343 3,309 126 245 9 1,617 570 518 6,418 191 38 9 73 44,019 

2/24/2023 Friday 35,914 2,175 3,039 139 265 5 1,540 566 462 6,204 159 34 12 60 50,514 

2/25/2023 Saturday 35,802 1,295 1,189 170 238 9 735 286 210 2,796 72 15 1 35 42,818 

2/26/2023 Sunday 39,442 1,281 1,073 160 205 8 508 260 157 1,969 24 4 1 16 45,092 

2/27/2023 Monday 26,722 1,680 2,367 102 261 9 1,463 515 426 6,285 119 24 10 47 39,983 

2/28/2023 Tuesday 21,343 2,440 3,320 118 230 10 1,506 488 487 6,783 196 30 6 54 36,957 

3/1/2023 Wednesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

3/2/2023 Thursday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

3/3/2023 Friday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

February 2023 TOTAL 865,019 52,537 66,068 3,308 6,222 229 34,140 12,213 11,160 145,493 3,702 664 173 1,459 1,200,928 

February 2022 TOTAL 833,739 64,937 71,846 3,576 6,358 330 36,344 11,021 11,479 151,035 3,703 626 266 1,758 1,195,260 

2/1/2022 2/28/2022 31,280 (12,400) (5,778) (268) (136) (101) (2,204) 1,192 (319) (5,542) (1) 38 (93) (299) 5,668 

2/1/2023 2/28/2023 3.8% -19.1% -8.0% -7.5% -2.1% -30.6% -6.1% 10.8% -2.8% -3.7% 0.0% 6.1% -35.0% -17.0% 0.5%
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